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Education:
2019 - Master of fine Arts, Oslo Art Academy, KHIO
2017 - 2012 Funen Art Academy
2011 - 2009 Einar Granum Kunstfagskole

Solo Exhibitions:
2021 – Urban Paranoia, Poly,- udstillingsplatform, Vordingborg, Dk
2021 – Castrated Uranus, Kunsthal Århus BBC, Copenhagen, Dk
2019 – There is only revolution around the sun, EKS-rummet, Copenhagen, Dk
2018 – Synthetic Horizon, OKCORRAL, Copenhagen, Dk

Selected Group Exhibitions:
2022 – Fynske Forårsudstilling, SAK, Svendborg, Dk 
2021 – Kunsthal Århus BBC, Art Sonje Center, Seoul, Ko
2020 – Danish Art Now, Statens Museum for Kunst, København, Dk
2020 – At Your Service, TGDP, Performance, Samtidskunstmuseet, Roskilde, Dk
2020 – OXER, Århus Artweek, Århus Dk
2019 – Høstutstillingen, WDLND prosjekt, Oslo, No
2019 – El Dorado, Kunstbygningen SAK, Svendborg, Dk
2019 – Captain Veal Boy Presents: Spaceløga, OXER, Ebeltoft, Dk
2019 – Kunstnernes Efterårsudstilling, Den Frie, København, Dk
2018 – Loot Cube, Organon, Odense Dk
2018 – Japan Print Society; Kansai Branch, Kyoto Jp 
2017 – Luther, Vejle Kunstmuseum, Dk
2017 – Start Point Prize, Prag National Museum of Art, Cz
2017 – Past Present, Graduation exhb. Brandts museum, Odense, Dk
2015 – Edge, Currently Fictional, Copenhagen Art fair, Dk
2014 – Still water runs deep, Odense Sculpture Triennial, Dk

Collections
SMK - National Gallery of Denmark
Vejle Kunstmuseum

Support:
Talentprisen Carl Nielsen og Anne Marie Carl-Nielsens Legat
Statens Kunstfond, Statens Værksted for kunst, Arts Council Norway, Øernes Kunstfond,
Sasakawa foundation, Oticon foundation, 
Odense Kommune, Sydjurs Kommune, Vordingborg Kommune

Board membership:
2020 -  Chairperson, Kunstnernes Efterårudstilling
2019 - CFO, Værk.aps
2018 - 2019 Member, Svartlögas fremtid
2017 - 2012 Member, Habitat Kunstnerforening
2014 - 2013 Member, Funen Art Academy 
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Apprenticeships:
2016 - Richard Steiner, JP
2015 - Lars Kjemphol, NO

Productions:
2021 - The Kolding Creature - Kristoffer Ørum
2021 - Untitled - Sara Arenfeldt Kragh
2020 - Three Reliefs - Charlotte Thrane
2020 - Modern Love - Hanna Toticki Anbert
2019 - Sommer by Soren Aagard
2017 - Self Passage by Rasmus Røhling, Primer Cph, DK
2015 - SLIT by Lea Porsager
2015 - Video shooting in Odense, with Niam O´Mally
2014 - Odense Skulpturtriennale with Tue Greenfort

Comprehensive Exhibitions List:
2021 – Castrated Uranus, Kunsthal Århus BBC, København, Dk
2021 – Kunsthal Århus BBC, Art Center Sonje, Seoul, Ko
2021 – Urban Paranoia, Poly,- udstillingsplatform, Vordingborg, Dk
2020 – Danish Art Now, Statens Museum for Kunst, København, Dk
2020 – At Your Service, Performace, Samtidskunstmuseet, Roskilde, Dk
2020 – OXER, Århus artweek, Århus Dk
2019 – Kunstnernes Efterårsudstilling, Den Frie, København, Dk
2019 – Høstutstillingen, WDLND prodjekt, Oslo, Dk
2019 – Højtryk fra Atlanten, Pariser Haven, Ebeltoft, Dk
2019 – Højtryk fra Atlanten, OXER, Ebeltoft, Dk
2019 – El Dorado, Kunstbygningen SAK, Svendborg, Dk
2019 – Captain Veal Boy Presents: Spaceløga, OXER, Ebeltoft, Dk
2019 – Japan/Grafik Fyns Grafiske Værksted, Odense, Dk
2018 – Japan Print Society; Kansai Branch, Kyoto Jp 
2018 – Loot Cube, Organon, Odense Dk
2018 – Whispering Dishes, The Gaming Departement, Spirefestivalen, DK 
2017 – Luther, Vejle Kunstmuseum, Dk
2017 – Start Point Prize, Prag National Museum of Art, Cz
2017 – Past Present, Graduation exhb. Brandts museum, Odense, Dk
2017 – Portal, permanent installation, Spirefestivalen, Holbæk, Dk
2016 – Trykkogeren Udstiller Japansk Træsnitt, FAA project room, Odense, Dk
2015 – Lysvandring – Norsk Antikunstsenter, Alnaelva Oslo, No
2015 – Edge, Currently Fictional, Copenhagen Art fair, Dk
2015 – Too a certain degree, Filosoffgangen, Odense Dk
2015 – The Commodity research group, PVC project room Vera, Cph, Dk
2015 – Material witness, Fyns Kunstmuseum, Odense Dk
2014 – Common Ground, FAA project room, Odense Dk
2014 – Makercity festival, Odense Dk
2014 – History History, Workshop Exhibition FAA projectroom, Dk
2014 – Helt væk, FAA school exhibition, Odense dk
2014 – Check in anytime you like, Hotell Cabinn, Odense Dk
2014 – Still water runs deep, Odense Sculpture Triennial, Dk
2013 – Post-firstyearism, FAA project room, Odense Dk
2013 – De Fynske Malere, FAA Schoolshow, Odense Dk
2013 – Scandinavian Post Colonialism, Public Action, Odense Dk



2011 – Unsuspended movement controversy, performance public space, Oslo, No


